
 

CPD SCHOOLS FEDERATION 

CENTRAL PARK, DERSINGHAM and CALVERTON PRIMARY 

SCHOOLS  
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 2023/24 

 

SCHOOL TERMS PUPIL HOLIDAYS 

Autumn 

Tuesday 5 September 2023 to 

Friday 27 October 2023 

 

Half Term 

Monday 30 October 2023 to 

Friday 3 November 2023 

Autumn 

Monday 6 November 2023 to 

Tuesday 19 December 2023 

Christmas Break 

Wednesday 20 December 2023 to 

Friday 5 January 2024 

 

Spring 

Monday 8 January 2024 to 

Friday 9 February 2024 

Half Term 

Monday 12 February 2024 to 

Friday 16 February 2024  

 

Spring 

Monday 19 February 2024 to 

Friday 22 March 2024 

Spring Break 

Monday 25 March 2024 to 

Friday 5 April 2024 

 

Summer 

Monday 8 April 2024 to 

Friday 24 May 2024 

Half Term 

Monday 27 May 2024 to 

Friday 31 May 2024 

May Day 

Monday 6 May 2024 

 

Summer 

Monday 3 June 2024 to 

Friday 19 July 2024 

Summer Break 

Monday 22 July 2024 to  

To be advised 

 

 

In-service training days: SCHOOL CLOSURES 

Day 1  Friday 1 September  

Day 2 Monday 4 September 

Day 3 Friday 5 January 

Day 4 After School, Twilight Sessions Across the Year (including Transition 

Arrangements Late Summer Term 2) – 12 hours. Day 5 

 

Term No. pupil days  Religious Festivals 

Autumn 1st 39  Diwali – Sunday 12th Nov 23 

2nd 32  Guru Nanak’s Birthday – Monday 27th Nov 23 

Spring 1st 25  Ramadan begins – Sunday 10th March 24 

2nd  25  Easter – Friday 29th Mar – Monday 1st Apr 24 

Summer 1st 34  Eid-ul-Fitr – Tuesday 9th - Wednesday 10th Apr 24 

2nd 35  May Day Bank Holiday – Monday 6th May 24 

Total days  190  Spring Bank Holiday – Monday 27th May 24 

 Eid-ul-Adha – Monday 17th June 24 

 


